SMD Multilayer Ceramic Chip Inductors
Electrical Characteristics
Q Typical
At Part Number
Inductance
(nH)
at 100MHz
Tolerance
Q min
At 100MHz
100MHz 800MHz
Self Resonant
Frequency
(MHz) Typical
DC Resistance
(Ω) Max
IDC
(mA) Max
JMC1005T-1N2 o 1.2 S 8 9 28 10000 0.10 300
JMC1005T-1N5 o 1.5 S 8 10 28 9000 0.10 300
JMC1005T-1N8 o 1.8 S 8 10 28 8700 0.10 300
JMC1005T-2N2 o 2.2 S 8 10 29 8100 0.12 300
JMC1005T-2N7 o 2.7 S 8 11 30 7700 0.12 300
JMC1005T-3N3 o 3.3 S / K 8 11 30 6300 0.15 300
JMC1005T-3N9 o 3.9 S / K 8 11 31 6100 0.15 300
JMC1005T-4N7 o 4.7 S / K 8 11 31 5400 0.18 300
JMC1005T-5N6 o 5.6 S / K 8 11 31 5100 0.20 300
JMC1005T-6N8 o 6.8 J / K 8 11 33 4550 0.25 300
JMC1005T-8N2 o 8.2 J / K 8 12 32 4100 0.25 300
JMC1005T-10No 10 J / K 8 12 32 3900 0.30 300
JMC1005T-12No 12 J / K 8 12 31 3000 0.30 300
JMC1005T-15No 15 J / K 8 12 30 2600 0.40 300
JMC1005T-18No 18 J / K 8 12 29 2350 0.50 300
JMC1005T-22No 22 J / K 8 12 28 2000 0.60 300